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AE 5050.493 - Deur voor AE in roestvaststaal

Functies

Bestelnr.
Materiaal
Oppervlak

Afmetingen

Leveringseenheid
Nettogewicht
Brutogewicht
Douanetariefnummer
ETIM 9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

AE 5050.493
Roestvaststaal 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
In één richting geschuurd, korrel 240

Breedte: 600 mm
Hoogte: 600 mm

1 st.
8 kg
8 kg
94039910
EC000747

27182204



